
=9*,.
'

ilur\FlA'I ":,,,i',; t ;...:
f1;r, ,j ,.,!-Ii 9,iit{r I I'ri".r ii ir,r.,i'r i:rti:l a:,.i ird

E-TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetencler.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Descriptirn
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

RFx No - 7000024917
E -Tende r No. : S E/EHV/O&I\,{/C IR/KL w/TE CIII T en' 4 6 (Ext) I 22'23

E-Tender for Providing Highly skilled labour for carrying out Hot

Line work against sanction post at Hot Line Unit Kalwa under EHV
(O&M) Circle, Kalwa forthe period of 01.10'2022to31.03.2023

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 29.10.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt.07.11.2022,09:59 Hrs

3

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dt: 07.11.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs.

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.07.11.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt.07.11.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 10,60,176l- ( Including alltaxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 10,601.761

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmctcnder'rraltatransco.in/.

Contact person : The Execullys Bngineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845/9769006245/7506379055

MSETCL.

Engineer

IJtM&M Circle, Kalwa

ry


